
MARTIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-2020 

 

        Fall Semester, 2019                                                                                  Spring Semester, 2020 (Continued) 

                                                                                                                           
Faculty Work Day (1) / Convocation / Professional Development .............. August 12, Monday 

Departmental Meetings ................................................................................ August 13, Tuesday 

Registration 9:30 am - 6:00 pm (All Tuition/Fees Due by 6:00 pm) ....... August 14, Wednesday 

Last Day for 100% Refund ..................................................................... August 14, Wednesday 

Student Orientation ................................................................................. August 14, Wednesday 

Classes Begin (Full-Term & 1st Mini-Mester) ........................................... August 15, Thursday 

Last Day to Register/Add a Class (1st Mini-Mester) .................................... August 19, Monday 

Last Day for Credit by Exam ....................................................................... August 20, Tuesday 

Last Day to Register/Add a Class (Full-Term) ........................................ August 21, Wednesday 

Last Day for 75% Refund (16 week classes)................................................ August 26, Monday 

Labor Day Holiday (MCC Closed) .......................................................... September 2, Monday 

No Classes / Faculty Work Day (2) ......................................................... September 3, Tuesday 

Constitution & Citizenship Day Observance ......................................... September 17, Tuesday 

Last Day to Withdraw Without Receiving an “F” (1st Mini-Mester) September 25, Wednesday 

Faculty Work Day (3) / Professional Development ................................ October 9, Wednesday 

Fall Break, Curriculum .......................................................................................... October 9-11 

Classes Resume ........................................................................................... October 14, Monday 

1st Mini-Mester Ends ............................................................................. October 16, Wednesday 

2nd Mini-Mester Begins ............................................................................. October 17, Thursday 

Last Day to Register/Add a 2nd Mini-Mester Class ..................................... October 21, Monday 

Last Day to Apply for Graduation .............................................................. November 1, Friday 

Last Day to Withdraw Without Receiving an “F” (Full-Term) 

     (Last Day to Turn in Grades for Removal of Incompletes) ............ November 6, Wednesday 

Veterans Day Holiday (MCC Closed)..................................................... November 11, Monday 

Advisor / Advisee Conferences for Returning Students ....................................November 12-15 

Registration Mondays Begin for Spring 2020 (All Students) .................. November 18, Monday 

Bertie Campus Registration 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm ..................................... November 18, Monday 

Last Day to Withdraw Without Receiving an “F” (2nd Mini-Mester) .... November 26, Tuesday 

Thanksgiving Holiday (MCC Closed) ..............................................................November 28-29 

Classes Resume ........................................................................................ December 2, Monday 

Book Buy Back ............................................................................................ December 13 & 16 

Semester Ends (Full-Term & 2nd Mini-Mester). ..................................... December 16, Monday 

All Grades are due by 10 am .................................................................. December 17, Tuesday 

 

Spring Semester, 2020 

 
New Year’s Day Holiday (MCC Closed) ................................................ January 1, Wednesday 

Faculty Work Day (1) / Professional Development .................................... January 2, Thursday  

Registration 9:30 am - 6:00 pm (All Tuition/Fees Due by 6:00 pm) ................ January 3, Friday 

Student Orientation .......................................................................................... January 3, Friday 

Last Day for 100% Refund .............................................................................. January 3, Friday 

Departmental Meetings .................................................................................... January 3, Friday 

Classes Begin (Full-Term & 1st Mini-Mester) .............................................. January 6, Monday 

Last Day to Register/Add a Class (1st Mini-Mester) ................................ January 8, Wednesday 

Last Day for Credit by Exam ...................................................................... January 9, Thursday 

Last Day to Register/Add a Class (Full-Term) ............................................... January 10, Friday 

Last Day for a 75% Refund (16 week classes) ....................................... January 15, Wednesday 

 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (MCC Closed) ................................................ January 20, Monday 

Last Day to Withdraw Without Receiving an “F” (1st Mini-Mester) .......February 13, Thursday 

Last Day to Apply for Graduation ................................................................. March 2, Monday 

1st Mini-Mester Ends ..................................................................................... March 2, Monday 

2nd Mini-Mester Begins ................................................................................. March 3, Tuesday 

Last Day to Register/Add a 2nd Mini-Mester Class ...................................... March 5, Thursday 

Last Day to Withdraw Without Receiving an “F” (Full-Term) 

      (Last Day to Turn in Grades for Removal of Incompletes) .................... March 23, Monday 

Advisor / Advisee Conferences for Summer & Fall (Returning Students) ..... March 30-April 3 

Registration Mondays Begin for Summer & Fall (All Students) ..................... April 6, Monday 

Spring Break, Curriculum .......................................................................................... April 9-15 

Good Friday (MCC Closed).......................................................................................... April 10 

Classes Resume ........................................................................................... April 16, Thursday 

Last Day to Withdraw Without Receiving an “F” (2nd Mini-Mester) ........... April 16, Thursday 

Book Buy Back ......................................................................................................... May 1 & 4 

Semester Ends (Full-Term & 2nd Mini-Mester) ................................................ May 4, Monday 

All Grades are due by 10 am / Faculty Work Day (2)....................................... May 5, Tuesday 

High School Equivalency Graduation ............................................................. May 7, Thursday 

Commencement, Curriculum .............................................. May 8, Friday (Subject to Change) 

Last Day for 9 Month Contracts .......................................................................... May 8, Friday 

 

Summer Semester, 2020 
 

All Tuition/Fees for Summer Semester Due by 4:00 p.m. ......................... May 13, Wednesday 

Registration 9:30 am - 6:00 pm (All Tuition/Fees Due upon Registration). . May 14, Thursday 

Last Day for 100% Refund ........................................................................... May 14, Thursday 

Classes Begin .................................................................................................. May 18, Monday 

Last Day to Register/Add a Class  ............................................................. May 20, Wednesday 

Last Day for Credit by Exam (Regular Session) ........................................... May 21, Thursday 

Last Day for a 75% Refund (Regular Session) .............................................. May 21,Thursday 

Memorial Day Holiday (MCC Closed)……………………………………....May 25, Monday 

Last Day to Withdraw Without Receiving an “F” (Full-Term) 

     (Last Day to Turn in Grades for Removal of Incomplete) .......................... June 30, Tuesday 

Last Day to Apply for Graduation ................................................................ July 1, Wednesday 

Independence Day Holiday (MCC Closed) ....................................................... July 6, Monday 

Classes Resume ................................................................................................. July 7, Tuesday 

Book Buy Back ...................................................................................................... July 17 & 20 

Semester Ends .................................................................................................. July 21, Tuesday 

All Grades are due by 10 am. ...................................................................... July 22, Wednesday 

 
** Exams will be held during the last week of classes. ** 

 
Dates & Events Apply to 16 Week Semester-Long Classes and 

May Not Apply to Blocked Classes. 
 

*This Calendar is Subject to Change* 

Revised 5/13/2020

  


